

ITEM NO.32

Court No.7

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26209/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 21/02/2011 in SCA No.4390/2001,LPA No.3099/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANGALBHAI GORDHANBHAI MALI

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/09/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Nandini Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nachiketa Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Sudhakar Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Chaitanya Joshi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Pleadings are complete.
Post for final hearing on a non-miscellaneous day.

|(Shashi Sareen)
|Court Master

|(Veena Khera)
|Court Master

|
|